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SSTUWA

State School Teachers’ Union of WA

Information sessions

While the voter information session series has concluded, your organiser is avaiable to answer your queries regarding the
Agreement in Principle 2023 (Schools). Find their contact details in the member hub.


https://www.sstuwa.org.au/memberhub

Audience Face-to-face or online Date Time
Geraldton, Moore and NW Zoom Monday 27 May 3.30-4.30pm
Esperance SHS Face-to-face Wednesday 15 May 3.30-4.30pm
Shf m'?'fff‘ an Senior High Face-to-face Tuesday 28 May 3.40-4.40pm
Central Wheatbelt members Zoom Wednesday 15 May 3.30-4.30pm
Alkimos College Café Face-to-face Tuesday 28 May 3.20-4.20pm
All members Zoom Thursday 16 May 3.30-4.15pm
New educators Zoom Tuesday 28 May 4-5pm
%;:é:%:'ﬂiz;r'.g%m”” ST IFace-to-face Monday 20 May 3.30-4.30pm
,\a,, md o econdary Face-to-face Wednesday 29 May 3.30-4.30pm
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;;#;Ir?ﬁn;ilrlt‘; ' é;*r’]'t'r:" 7 |Face-to-face Wednesday 29 May 3.20-4.20pm
Ballajura Community College

Performing Arts Centre - Entry Face-to-face Tuesday 21 May 3.30-4.30pm
?sgﬁ?;ﬁﬁgggez enblardoark Face-to-face Wednesday 29 May 3.30-4.30pm
N@rtrbKaI%oorlie Pﬂm%r)é hool — |Eace-to-face Tuesday 21 Ma 3.20-4.20pm
gtﬁf?ro‘oqrﬂ?(@%(g)or 'gh >chool = Face-to}ace THursggy 30 Ma/y 3:30-4:308m

Sﬁuth West Regional members
All members

Zoom
Zoom
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Cannington Commupity College -

College Staffroom Face-to-face Wedergdaydaeay 3.26-4.26pm
bHYQRP
Canning Vale College Library Face-to-face Tuesday 4 June 3.30-4.30pm
Baldivis Primary School Library |Face-to-face Thursday 23 May 3.30-4.30pm
Hampton-Senior-High-Senoo! Face-to-face Wednesday 5 June 3.30pm
é‘é?dﬁ‘?&ug]members Zoom Thursday 23 May 3.30-4.30pm
gta réél(?ﬁégdé@lor High School g0 6t0-face Aistiyedddyay June 3:20m.20pm
Lesmurdie Senior High School
F]S]Sﬁ? Face-to-face Monday 27 Ma, 3.30-4.30pm
§{%€ﬂ“ enior H'5|h School Matt Face-to-face Wedne%day 5 \}/une 3.15—4.158m

Dann Theatre

Karratha Senior High School

Staffroom Face-to-face Thursday 6 June 2.45-3.45pm
All members Zoom Thursday 6 June 3.30-4.30pm
Collie Senior High School Face-to-face Thursday 6 June 3.30-4.30pm

Performing Arts Centre




School leaders Zoom Friday 7 June 10-11am
Cape Naturaliste College - Face-to-face Monday 10 June 3.30-4.30pm
Staffroom

Willetton Senior High School - Face-to-face Monday 10 June 3.15-4.15pm
Staffroom

John Curtin College of the Arts - Face-to-face Monday 10 June 3.30-4.30pm

Staffroom

Mount Lawley Senior High
School - Staffroom

Face-to-face

Tuesday 11 June

3.15pm-4.15pm

Bunbury Senior High School -

Staffroom Face-to-face Tuesday 11 June 3.30-4.30pm
Lynwood Senior High School -

Performing Arts Centre Face-to-face Monday 17 June 3.20-4.20pm
Governor Stirling Senior High

School Performing Arts Centre Face-to-face Monday 17 June 3.30-4.30pm
Kent Street Senior High School —

Aviation Lecture Theatre Face-to-face Monday 17 June 3.30-4.30pm
Kelmscott Senior High School - Face-to-face Monday 17 June 3.20-4.20pm
Staffroom

Bob Hawke College Lecture Face-to-face Tuesday 18 June 3.30-4.30pm
Theatre

Clarkson Senior High School - Face-to-face Tuesday 18 June 3.30-4.30pm
Staffroom

Comet Bay College - Theatre Face-to-face Wednesday 19 June 3.30-4.30pm
vanchep Secondary College — Face-to-face Thursday 20 June 3.20-4.20pm
Staffroom

Pinjarra Senior High School - Face-to-face Monday 24 June 3.30-4.30pm
Staffroom

Thornlie Senior High School - Face-to-face Monday 24 June 3.30-4.30pm

Staffroom




gg;?of‘lbgt?;frsoiﬁor High Face-to-face Monday 24 June 3.40-4.40pm
Yuluma Primary School Face-to-face Tuesday 25 June 2.55pm-3.55pm
All members Zoom Tuesday 25 June 3.30-4.30pm
All members Zoom Monday 1 July (School holidays) |10-11lam
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